AC2,500VAC2,000V
WMP WSPA HXL-WPR JXL-WPR PXL-WPR
φ10.1
+0.2
–0 φ16.2
+0.2
–0 φ30.5
+0.5

Code Type
Round type
HOW TO ORDER
[WSP type]
[HXL · JXL · PXL type]
∗ G (Green) and BL (Blue) are
not available for 5V products.
∗2  Y, B and P are special spec.
∗3 Chrome is only for PXL.
∗1  240V AC/DC is arailable only for HXL type (special voltage).
（S）
（S）
∗ 220V DC and 240V AC are special voltage spec.
（φ）
DC110 AC063
AC110DC125
Code CodeVoltage Voltage
63.5V AC
DC024 AC048 48V AC
DC012 AC024 24V AC
100 / 110V AC
100 / 110V DC
DC220 AC220 200 / 220V AC220V DC
AC240 240V AC
24V DC
12V DC
125V DC
R
O
Code Color
W
G
Y
Code Color
P
B
HXL-110-RB（S）-WPR
WSPA-AC110-O-B（S）
WMPH-110-R-B（S）
LED INDICATOR
B7
AC2,500VAC2,000V
WMP WSPA HXL-WPR JXL-WPR PXL-WPR
φ10.1
+0.2
–0 φ16.2
+0.2
–0 φ30.5
+0.5
–0
8mA
IP65
6mA 11mA
φ22.3
+0.4
–0
11mA
φ25.5
+0.5
–0
11mA
15g 15g 30g25g20g
±7kV
250V
●LED TYPE
ROUND WATERPROOF TYPE LED INDICATOR
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
FEATURES

Code Type
Round type
HOW TO ORDER
[WSP type]
[HXL · JXL · PXL type]
∗ G (Green) and BL (Blue) are
not available for 5V products.
∗2  Y, B and P are special spec.
∗3 Chrome is only for PXL.
∗1  240V AC/DC is arailable only for HXL type (special voltage).
（S）
（S）
∗ 220V DC and 240V AC are special voltage spec.
（φ）
DC110 AC063
AC110DC125
Code CodeVoltage Voltage
63.5V AC
DC024 AC048 48V AC
DC012 AC024 24V AC
100 / 110V AC
100 / 110V DC
DC220 AC220 200 / 220V AC220V DC
AC240 240V AC
24V DC
12V DC
125V DC
R
O
Code Color
W
G
Y
Code Color
P
B
HXL-110-RB（S）-WPR
WSPA-AC110-O-B（S）
WMPH-110-R-B（S）
LED INDICATOR
B8
A